—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Fire Battalion Chief
Director Of Fire Services
Fire Battalion Chief
Fire Battalion Chief
Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Captain
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Engineer

Beach Lifeguard Captain
Firefighter
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Battalion Chief

Beach Lifeguard Sergeant

Firefighter/Paramedic

Beach Lifeguard Sergeant

Other Positions Held City
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado

Coronado

Department
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services

Fire Services

Total Wages

$226,191
$206,630
$174,335
$160,588
$159,755
$153,757
$151,449
$146,867
$144,823
$142,995
$137,546
$129,970
$129,610
$129,543
$129,265
$129,254
$128,912
$121,362
$119,655
$114,032
$113,735
$110,065
$109,796
$108,642
$108,272
$101,243

$99,938

$93,051

$84,059

$81,724

$77,457



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55,
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Firefighter/Paramedic
Administrative Secretary

Firefighter/Paramedic

Beach Lifeguard
Beach Lifeguard
Fire Engineer

Office Specialist
Beach Lifeguard
Beach Lifeguard

Fire Engineer

Emergency Management

Coordinator

Beach Lifeguard
Beach Lifeguard
Beach Lifeguard
Beach Lifeguard
Beach Lifeguard
Beach Lifeguard
Beach Lifeguard
Beach Lifeguard
Beach Lifeguard
Beach Lifeguard
Beach Lifeguard
Beach Lifeguard
Beach Lifeguard
Beach Lifeguard
Beach Lifeguard
Beach Lifeguard

Firefighter/Paramedic

Beach Lifeguard
Beach Lifeguard
Beach Lifeguard

Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado

Coronado

Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado

Coronado

Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services

Fire Services

Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services

Fire Services

$76,846
$64,892
$61,456
$57,439
$54,616
$42,844
$39,811
$38,315
$24,483
$24,401
$22,065

$22,058
$21,614
$19,508
$18,899
$16,853
$16,574
$14,123
$14,017
$12,740
$11,899
$10,391
$10,206
$10,088
$9,040
$8,956
$8,642
$8,559
$8,355
$8,154
$8,100



63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.

Beach Lifeguard
Beach Lifeguard
Beach Lifeguard
Beach Lifeguard
Beach Lifeguard
Beach Lifeguard
Beach Lifeguard
Beach Lifeguard
Beach Lifeguard
Lifeguard Assistant (Beach)
Lifeguard Assistant (Beach)
Lifeguard Assistant (Beach)
Beach Lifeguard
Lifeguard Assistant (Beach)
Beach Lifeguard
Lifeguard Assistant (Beach)
Lifeguard Assistant (Beach)
Lifeguard Assistant (Beach)
Beach Lifeguard
Beach Lifeguard
Beach Lifeguard
Beach Lifeguard
Beach Lifeguard
Beach Lifeguard
Beach Lifeguard
Beach Lifeguard
Beach Lifeguard
Beach Lifeguard
Beach Lifeguard

Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado

Coronado

Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services

Fire Services

$6,787
$6,782
$6,626
$6,592
$6,482
$6,462
$6,074
$5,269
$4,173
$3,355
$3,348
$3,292
$3,202
$2,771
$2,465
$2,322
$2,321
$2,102
$1,667
$980
$535
$485
$477
$392
$349
$222
$154
$146
$64



