	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fire Battalion Chief		Coronado	Fire Services	\$226,191
2.	Director Of Fire Services		Coronado	Fire Services	\$206,630
3.	Fire Battalion Chief		Coronado	Fire Services	\$174,335
4.	Fire Battalion Chief		Coronado	Fire Services	\$160,588
5.	Fire Captain		Coronado	Fire Services	\$159,755
6.	Fire Captain		Coronado	Fire Services	\$153,757
7.	Fire Engineer		Coronado	Fire Services	\$151,449
8.	Fire Engineer		Coronado	Fire Services	\$146,867
9.	Fire Captain		Coronado	Fire Services	\$144,823
10.	Fire Captain		Coronado	Fire Services	\$142,995
11.	Fire Captain		Coronado	Fire Services	\$137,546
12.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Coronado	Fire Services	\$129,970
13.	Fire Captain		Coronado	Fire Services	\$129,610
14.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Coronado	Fire Services	\$129,543
15.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Coronado	Fire Services	\$129,265
16.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Coronado	Fire Services	\$129,254
17.	Fire Engineer		Coronado	Fire Services	\$128,912
18.	Beach Lifeguard Captain		Coronado	Fire Services	\$121,362
19.	Firefighter		Coronado	Fire Services	\$119,655
20.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Coronado	Fire Services	\$114,032
21.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Coronado	Fire Services	\$113,735
22.	Fire Engineer		Coronado	Fire Services	\$110,065
23.	Fire Engineer		Coronado	Fire Services	\$109,796
24.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Coronado	Fire Services	\$108,642
25.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Coronado	Fire Services	\$108,272
26.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Coronado	Fire Services	\$101,243
27.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Coronado	Fire Services	\$99,938
28.	Fire Battalion Chief		Coronado	Fire Services	\$93,051
29.	Beach Lifeguard Sergeant		Coronado	Fire Services	\$84,059
30.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Coronado	Fire Services	\$81,724
31.	Beach Lifeguard Sergeant		Coronado	Fire Services	\$77,457

32.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Coronado	Fire Services	\$76,846
33.	Administrative Secretary	Coronado	Fire Services	\$64,892
34.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Coronado	Fire Services	\$61,456
35.	Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$57,439
36.	Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$54,616
37.	Fire Engineer	Coronado	Fire Services	\$42,844
38.	Office Specialist	Coronado	Fire Services	\$39,811
39.	Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$38,315
40.	Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$24,483
41.	Fire Engineer	Coronado	Fire Services	\$24,401
42.	Emergency Management Coordinator	Coronado	Fire Services	\$22,065
43.	Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$22,058
44.	Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$21,614
45.	Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$19,508
46.	Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$18,899
47.	Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$16,853
48.	Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$16,574
49.	Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$14,123
50.	Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$14,017
51.	Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$12,740
52.	Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$11,899
53.	Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$10,391
54.	Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$10,206
55.	Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$10,088
56.	Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$9,040
57.	Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$8,956
58.	Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$8,642
59.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Coronado	Fire Services	\$8,559
60.	Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$8,355
61.	Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$8,154
62.	Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$8,100

63.	Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$6,787
64.	Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$6,782
65.	Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$6,626
66.	Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$6,592
67.	Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$6,482
68.	Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$6,462
69.	Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$6,074
70.	Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$5,269
71.	Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$4,173
72.	Lifeguard Assistant (Beach)	Coronado	Fire Services	\$3,355
73.	Lifeguard Assistant (Beach)	Coronado	Fire Services	\$3,348
74.	Lifeguard Assistant (Beach)	Coronado	Fire Services	\$3,292
75.	Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$3,202
76.	Lifeguard Assistant (Beach)	Coronado	Fire Services	\$2,771
77.	Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$2,465
78.	Lifeguard Assistant (Beach)	Coronado	Fire Services	\$2,322
79.	Lifeguard Assistant (Beach)	Coronado	Fire Services	\$2,321
80.	Lifeguard Assistant (Beach)	Coronado	Fire Services	\$2,102
81.	Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$1,667
82.	Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$980
83.	Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$535
84.	Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$485
85.	Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$477
86.	Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$392
87.	Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$349
88.	Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$222
89.	Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$154
90.	Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$146
91.	Beach Lifeguard	Coronado	Fire Services	\$64